2018/115

2018/116

2018/117

2018/118

2018/119

2018/120

2018/121

2018/122

2018/123

2018/124

2018/125

2018/126

2018/127

2018/128

2018/129

2018/130

2018/131

2018/132

2018/133

Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 4" September 2018
at Charminster Village Hall

Agenda
Declarations of Interest — to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
To consider grant of dispensations
To receive apologies for absence
Co-option of North Ward Councillor
Co-option of South Ward Councillor
To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 3™ July 2018
Matters arising from the above minutes
Public Discussion Period
District Councillors’ Report
County Councillor’s Report
Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.
WD/D/18/001387 — 46 North Street, Charminster

Erection of two storey side extension and single storey rear extension.

Finance

a) Financial Statement

b) Payments to be agreed

Parish Clerk Appointment

Charminster

a) Specification for Community Hall

b) South Ward Grass & Hedge Cutting contract
c) Princes Plot

d) Higher Charminster Footpath

Charlton Down
a) Nature Area and Orchard

Local Plan Review - Consultation
Dorset AONB Management Plan 2019-2024 - Consultation
Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda

Date of next meeting



