## Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 4<sup>th</sup> September 2018 at Charminster Village Hall

## Agenda

	Agenda
2018/115	Declarations of Interest – to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
2018/116	To consider grant of dispensations
2018/117	To receive apologies for absence
2018/118	Co-option of North Ward Councillor
2018/119	Co-option of South Ward Councillor
2018/120	To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 3 <sup>rd</sup> July 2018
2018/121	Matters arising from the above minutes
2018/122	Public Discussion Period
2018/123	District Councillors' Report
2018/124	County Councillor's Report
2018/125	Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.
	WD/D/18/001387 – 46 North Street, Charminster Erection of two storey side extension and single storey rear extension.
2018/126	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed
2018/127	Parish Clerk Appointment
2018/128	Charminster a) Specification for Community Hall b) South Ward Grass & Hedge Cutting contract c) Princes Plot d) Higher Charminster Footpath
2018/129	Charlton Down a) Nature Area and Orchard
2018/130	Local Plan Review - Consultation
2018/131	Dorset AONB Management Plan 2019-2024 - Consultation
2018/132	Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda
2018/133	Date of next meeting